Stock Item

H1 3/5mm Hood w/valve
H1 3/5mm Hood w/valve
H1 3/5mm Hood w/valve
H1 3/5mm Hood w/valve
H1 3/5mm Hood w/valve
H1 3/5mm Hood w/valve
H1 3/5mm Hood w/valve
H30 Hood 2mm

H30 Hood 2mm

H30 Hood 2mm

H30 Hood 2mm

H30 Hood 2mm

H30 Hood 2mm

H30 Hood 2mm

Shark Fin Hood

Shark Fin Hood

Shark Fin Hood

Devil Hood

Devil Hood

Devil Hood

Mickey Hood

Mickey Hood

Mickey Hood

HD-30 Hood

Castoro Hood Men XS
Castoro Hood Men S
Castoro Hood Men M
Castoro Hood Men L
Castoro Hood Men XL
Castoro Hood Men XXL
Castoro Hood Lady XXS
Castoro Hood Lady XS
Castoro Hood Lady S
Castoro Hood Lady M
Castoro Hood Lady XL
Comfort Plus Men
Comfort Plus Men

Plus Hood

Plus Hood

Plus Hood

Plus Hood

Plus Hood

Plus Hood

Comfort Plus Lady
Comfort Plus Lady
Comfort Plus Lady

Stock #
180021
180022
180023
180024
180025
180026
180027
309021
309022
309023
309024
309025
309026
309027
AD150701
AD150702
AD150703
AD150704
AD150705
AD150706
AD150707
AD150708
AD150709
HD-30XL
LR106601
LR106602
LR106603
LR106604
LR106605
LR106606
LR106900
LR106901
LR106902
LR106903
LR106905
LS550601
LS550602
LS550601G
LS550602G
LS550603G
LS550604G
LS550605G
LS550606G
LS551200
LS551201
LS551202

Manufacturer
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Ocean Dive Supply
Ocean Dive Supply
Ocean Dive Supply
Ocean Dive Supply
Ocean Dive Supply
Ocean Dive Supply
Ocean Dive Supply
Ocean Dive Supply
Ocean Dive Supply
Aropec Sports
Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Cressi Sub

Size Colour

XS
S
M
ML
L
XL
XXL
XS
S
M
ML
L
XL
XXL

—rZ2unorrr2uoron

XL

wm

XL
XXL
XXS

XS

XL
XS

XS

XL
XXL
XXS

XS

Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey

Retail Price
$£3,744.00
£3,744.00
$£3,744.00
£3,744.00
$£3,744.00
£3,744.00
$£3,744.00
£1,499.00
$£1,499.00
£1,499.00
$£1,499.00
£1,499.00
$£1,499.00
£1,499.00
$£1,295.00
£1,295.00
$£1,295.00
£1,295.00
$£1,295.00
£1,295.00
$£1,295.00
£1,295.00
$£1,295.00
£1,125.00
P 727.00
727.00
727.00
727.00
727.00
727.00
727.00
727.00
727.00
727.00
727.00
£1,052.00
£1,052.00
£1,423.00
£1,423.00
£1,423.00
£1,423.00
£1,423.00
£1,423.00
£1,052.00
£1,052.00
£1,052.00
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Stock Item

Comfort Plus Lady
Comfort Plus Lady
Comfort Plus Lady

Hooded Vest Castoro Lady
Hooded Vest Castoro Lady
Hooded Vest Castoro Lady
Hooded Vest Castoro Lady
Hooded Vest Castoro Lady
Hooded Vest Castoro Lady
Hooded Vest Castoro Men
Hooded Vest Castoro Men
Hooded Vest Castoro Men
Hooded Vest Castoro Men
Hooded Vest Castoro Men
Hooded Vest Castoro Men
Hooded Vest Castoro Men
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Men
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Men
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Men
U1l Hooded vest 2mm Men
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Men
U1l Hooded vest 2mm Men
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Men
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Men
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Lady
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Lady
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Lady
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Lady
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Lady
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Lady
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Lady
U30 Vest 2mm Men

U30 Vest 2mm Men

U30 Vest 2mm Men

U30 Vest 2mm Men

U30 Vest 2mm Men

U30 Vest 2mm Men

U30 Vest 2mm Men

U30 Vest 2mm Men

U30 Vest 2mm Men

U30 Vest 2mm Men

U30 Vest 2mm Lady

U30 Vest 2mm Lady

U30 Vest 2mm Lady

U30 Vest 2mm Lady

U30 Vest 2mm Lady

Stock #
LS551203
LS551204
LS551205
AD476301
AD476302
AD476300
AD476303
AD476304
AD476305
AD476204
AD476205
AD476206
AD476202
AD476203
AD476201
AD476200
17120
17121
17122
17123
17124
17125
17126
17127
17220
17221
17222
17223
17224
17225
17226
302120
302121
302122
302123
302124
302125
302126
302127
302128
302129
302220
302221
302222
302223
302224

Manufacturer

Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof

Size Colour
M
L

XL

XS

S

XXS

M

L

XL

L

XL

XXL

XS
XXS
XXS
XS

ML

XL
XXL
XXS
XS

ML

XL
XXS
XS

ML

XL
XXL
XXXL
XXXS
XXS
XS

ML

Retail Price
£1,052.00
£1,052.00
£1,052.00
£2,505.00
£2,505.00
£2,505.00
£2,505.00
£2,505.00
£2,505.00
£2,505.00
£2,505.00
£2,505.00
£2,505.00
£2,505.00
£2,505.00
£2,505.00

$£6,075.00

£6,075.00
$£6,075.00
£6,075.00
$£6,075.00
£6,075.00
$£6,075.00
£6,075.00
$£6,075.00
£5,835.00
$£6,075.00
£6,075.00
$£6,075.00
£6,075.00
$£6,075.00
£4,536.00
$£4,536.00
£4,536.00
$4,536.00
£4,536.00
$4,536.00
£4,536.00
$£4,536.00
£4,536.00
$4,536.00
£4,536.00
$4,536.00
£4,536.00
$4,536.00
£4,536.00



Stock Item

U30 Vest 2mm Lady
U30 Vest 2mm Lady
U30 Vest 2mm Lady
U30 Vest 2mm Lady

Stock #
302225
302226
302227
302229

Manufacturer
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof
Waterproof

Size Colour
L

XL

XXL

XXXS

Retail Price
$£4,536.00
£4,536.00
$4,536.00
£4,536.00



