Stock Item	Stock #	Manufacturer	Size	Colour	Retail Price
H1 3/5mm Hood w/valve	180021	Waterproof	XS		₱ 3,744.00
H1 3/5mm Hood w/valve	180022	Waterproof	S		₱ 3,744.00
H1 3/5mm Hood w/valve	180023	Waterproof	М		₱3,744.00
H1 3/5mm Hood w/valve	180024	Waterproof	ML		₱3,744.00
H1 3/5mm Hood w/valve	180025	Waterproof	L		₱3,744.00
H1 3/5mm Hood w/valve	180026	Waterproof	XL		₽ 3,744.00
H1 3/5mm Hood w/valve	180027	Waterproof	XXL		₽ 3,744.00
H30 Hood 2mm	309021	Waterproof	XS		₱ 1,499.00
H30 Hood 2mm	309022	Waterproof	S		₱ 1,499.00
H30 Hood 2mm	309023	Waterproof	M		₱ 1,499.00
H30 Hood 2mm	309024	Waterproof	ML		₱ 1,499.00
H30 Hood 2mm	309025	Waterproof	L		₱ 1,499.00
H30 Hood 2mm	309026	Waterproof	XL		₱ 1,499.00
H30 Hood 2mm	309027	Waterproof	XXL		₱ 1,499.00
Shark Fin Hood	AD150701	Ocean Dive Supply	S		₱ 1,295.00
Shark Fin Hood	AD150702	Ocean Dive Supply	М		₱ 1,295.00
Shark Fin Hood	AD150703	Ocean Dive Supply	L		₱ 1,295.00
Devil Hood	AD150704	Ocean Dive Supply	S		₱ 1,295.00
Devil Hood	AD150705	Ocean Dive Supply	М		₱ 1,295.00
Devil Hood	AD150706	Ocean Dive Supply	L		₱ 1,295.00
Mickey Hood	AD150707	Ocean Dive Supply	S		₱ 1,295.00
Mickey Hood	AD150708	Ocean Dive Supply	M		₱ 1,295.00
Mickey Hood	AD150709	Ocean Dive Supply	L		₱ 1,295.00
HD-30 Hood	HD-30XL	Aropec Sports	XL		₱1,125.00
Castoro Hood Men XS	LR106601	Cressi Sub	XS		₱ 727.00
Castoro Hood Men S	LR106602	Cressi Sub	S		₱ 727.00
Castoro Hood Men M	LR106603	Cressi Sub	M		₱ 727.00
Castoro Hood Men L	LR106604	Cressi Sub	L		₱ 727.00
Castoro Hood Men XL	LR106605	Cressi Sub	XL		₱ 727.00
Castoro Hood Men XXL	LR106606	Cressi Sub	XXL		₱ 727.00
Castoro Hood Lady XXS	LR106900	Cressi Sub	XXS		₱ 727.00
Castoro Hood Lady XS	LR106901	Cressi Sub	XS		₱ 727.00
Castoro Hood Lady S	LR106902	Cressi Sub	S		₱ 727.00
Castoro Hood Lady M	LR106903	Cressi Sub	M		₱ 727.00
Castoro Hood Lady XL	LR106905	Cressi Sub	XL		₱ 727.00
Comfort Plus Men	LS550601	Cressi Sub	XS		₱1,052.00
Comfort Plus Men	LS550602	Cressi Sub	S		₱1,052.00
Plus Hood	LS550601G		XS	Black/Grey	
Plus Hood	LS550602G		S	Black/Grey	
Plus Hood	LS550603G		M	Black/Grey	
Plus Hood	LS550604G		L	Black/Grey	
Plus Hood	LS550605G		XL	Black/Grey	
Plus Hood	LS550606G			Black/Grey	
Comfort Plus Lady	LS551200	Cressi Sub	XXS		₱1,052.00
Comfort Plus Lady	LS551201	Cressi Sub	XS		₱1,052.00
Comfort Plus Lady	LS551202	Cressi Sub	S		₱1,052.00

Stock Item	Stock #	Manufacturer	Size Colour	Retail Price
Comfort Plus Lady	LS551203	Cressi Sub	M	₱1,052.00
Comfort Plus Lady	LS551204	Cressi Sub	L	₱1,052.00
Comfort Plus Lady	LS551205	Cressi Sub	XL	₱1,052.00
Hooded Vest Castoro Lady	AD476301	Cressi Sub	XS	₱2,505.00
Hooded Vest Castoro Lady	AD476302	Cressi Sub	S	₽ 2,505.00
Hooded Vest Castoro Lady	AD476300	Cressi Sub	XXS	₱2,505.00
Hooded Vest Castoro Lady	AD476303	Cressi Sub	M	₽2,505.00
Hooded Vest Castoro Lady	AD476304	Cressi Sub	L	₱2,505.00
Hooded Vest Castoro Lady	AD476305	Cressi Sub	XL	₱2,505.00
Hooded Vest Castoro Men	AD476204	Cressi Sub	L	₱2,505.00
Hooded Vest Castoro Men	AD476205	Cressi Sub	XL	₱2,505.00
Hooded Vest Castoro Men	AD476206	Cressi Sub	XXL	₱2,505.00
Hooded Vest Castoro Men	AD476202	Cressi Sub	S	₱2,505.00
Hooded Vest Castoro Men	AD476203	Cressi Sub	M	₱2,505.00
Hooded Vest Castoro Men	AD476201	Cressi Sub	XS	₱2,505.00
Hooded Vest Castoro Men	AD476200	Cressi Sub	XXS	₱2,505.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Men	17120	Waterproof	XXS	₽ 6,075.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Men	17121	Waterproof	XS	₱6,075.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Men	17122	Waterproof	S	₱6,075.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Men	17123	Waterproof	M	₱6,075.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Men	17124	Waterproof	ML	₱ 6,075.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Men	17125	Waterproof	L	₱ 6,075.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Men	17126	Waterproof	XL	₱ 6,075.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Men	17127	Waterproof	XXL	₽ 6,075.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Lady	17220	Waterproof	XXS	₽ 6,075.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Lady	17221	Waterproof	XS	₱ 5,835.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Lady	17222	Waterproof	S	₽ 6,075.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Lady	17223	Waterproof	M	₱ 6,075.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Lady	17224	Waterproof	ML	₱ 6,075.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Lady	17225	Waterproof	L	₱ 6,075.00
U1 Hooded vest 2mm Lady	17226	Waterproof	XL	₱ 6,075.00
U30 Vest 2mm Men	302120	Waterproof	XXS	₽ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Men	302121	Waterproof	XS	₽ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Men	302122	Waterproof	S	₽ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Men	302123	Waterproof	M	₽ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Men	302124	Waterproof	ML	₽ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Men	302125	Waterproof	L	₽ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Men	302126	Waterproof	XL	₱ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Men	302127	Waterproof	XXL	₱ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Men	302128	Waterproof	XXXL	₱ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Men	302129	Waterproof	XXXS	₽ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Lady	302220	Waterproof	XXS	₽ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Lady	302221	Waterproof	XS	₽ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Lady	302222	Waterproof	S	₽ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Lady	302223	Waterproof	M	₽ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Lady	302224	Waterproof	ML	₱ 4,536.00

Stock Item	Stock #	Manufacturer	Size Colour	Retail Price
U30 Vest 2mm Lady	302225	Waterproof	L	₽ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Lady	302226	Waterproof	XL	₽ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Lady	302227	Waterproof	XXL	₽ 4,536.00
U30 Vest 2mm Lady	302229	Waterproof	XXXS	₽ 4,536.00